Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/06/2019 and 30/06/2019

Payee Name
WODC

Zurich Insurance
Gala Lights
Payroll

0occ

Freeths LLP
Woodstock Scout & Guides
N R Prickett
WODC

Signs of Cheshire
Arrow Accounting

Breckon & Breckon

Amount Paid

£1363.00

£7237.40

£8648.40

£4625.79

£1185.01

£6662.40

£550.00

£1377.60

£1575.85

£1602.00

£813.64

£2108.30

Transaction Details
Rates

Annual Insurance premium
Christmas 2018 Lights
Staff payroll

Pension

Legal Fees

Grant 2019/20

Grass cutting
Playground Inspections
Noticeboards

Internal Audit 2018/19

Management Fees



