Woodstock Town Council 2019/20

Payments over £500 made between 01/06/2019 and 30/06/2019

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1363.00	Rates
Zurich Insurance	£7237.40	Annual Insurance premium
Gala Lights	£8648.40	Christmas 2018 Lights
Payroll	£4625.79	Staff payroll
OCC	£1185.01	Pension
Freeths LLP	£6662.40	Legal Fees
Woodstock Scout & Guides	£550.00	Grant 2019/20
N R Prickett	£1377.60	Grass cutting
WODC	£1575.85	Playground Inspections
Signs of Cheshire	£1602.00	Noticeboards
Arrow Accounting	£813.64	Internal Audit 2018/19
Breckon & Breckon	£2108.30	Management Fees